
Daily Schedule for Camp ENCORE

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:15 

11:00 

11:15 

12:15 

12:45

1:15

Early Drop Off:  Supervised social time 

Morning Circle: Warm-up activities

Music: Vocal Warm-ups and Music

Dance / Movement 

BREAK

Acting Exercises & Rehearsal time

Lunch and games (campers bring bag lunch) 

Relaxation

Rehearsal
12:45-4:00 ** Outreach Days (see below)

2:15 Afternoon Workshops 

Each day will bring new Workshop opportunities for campers. An 
example of some workshops will be:
set building, theater make-up, mask making, drum circle, team 
building, theater games, how to create sound effects, audition skills, 
vocal warm-ups, capture the flag, improvisation, character building, 
movement for the actor, and much more!

2:45 BREAK

3:00 Masterclasses and/or rehearsal

Masterclasses will allow campers to focus on one area of theater every 
day.  Campers will choose their Masterclass prior to the first day of 
camp.  Masterclasses will be available in the following areas:
Acting, Singing, Dancing, Art.

3:50 Full Camp Meeting (daily wrap-up and announcements)

4:00 Dismissed for day! 

4:00-5:00 After Care

   __________________________

Last Friday of camp will be an open dress rehearsal / outreach performance


	Daily Schedule for Camp ENCORE



