

Daily Schedule for Camp ENCORE

8:30	Early Drop Off: Supervised social time
9:00	Morning Circle: Warm-up activities
9:30	Music: Vocal Warm-ups and Music
10:15	Dance / Movement
11:00	BREAK
11:15	Acting Exercises & Rehearsal time
12:15	Lunch and games (campers bring bag lunch)
12:45	Relaxation 12:45-4:00 ** Outreach Days (see below)
1:15	Rehearsal
2:15	Afternoon Workshops
	Each day will bring new Workshop opportunities for campers. An example of some workshops will be: set building, theater make-up, mask making, drum circle, team building, theater games, how to create sound effects, audition skills, vocal warm-ups, capture the flag, improvisation, character building, movement for the actor, and much more!
2:45	BREAK
3:00	Masterclasses and/or rehearsal
	Masterclasses will allow campers to focus on one area of theater every day. Campers will choose their Masterclass prior to the first day of camp. Masterclasses will be available in the following areas: Acting, Singing, Dancing, Art.
3:50	Full Camp Meeting (daily wrap-up and announcements)
4:00	Dismissed for day!
4:00-5:00	After Care

Last Friday of camp will be an open dress rehearsal / outreach performance